kenagrille and ken-a-mat
Dimensionally
permanent,
dependable
Foot Grilles
and Floor Mats
for all applications
by K.N. Crowder Mfg. Inc.

If any custom site conditions exist or if our specs require clarification, please do
not hesitate to contact us for assistance.
How to order your KENAGRILLE foot grille
Canadian owned & operated for over 50 years
KenaGrille # FrameType Special Options PanType Colour
FG-4 c/w Type GA See page 9 Evaporation pan V-01 Black
(vinyl insert) frame 16 ga.Aluminum (if required)
How to Specify KENAGRILLE
Supply and install KENAGRILLE aluminum foot
grilles in sizes and quantities indicated on drawings
as manufactured by K.N. Crowder Mfg. Inc.,
Burlington, Ont. Aluminum tread bars shall be
6061-T6 alloy, joined together with 3/8”
(9.525mm) diameter threaded steel rods, with
nylon spacers at centres as required. Extruded
aluminum frame shall be 6063-T5 alloy, corners to
be neatly mitred and held together with corner
     brackets, for ease of assembly on-site.
                  All aluminum shall be mill finished.
WARRANTY    - K.N. Crowder Mfg. Inc. warrants its purchasers that Ken-A-Grilles and Ken-A-Mats sold by it, when used for
pedestrian purposes only, will be free of any defects in materials and workmanship for a period of one year from date of installation.
K.N. Crowder Mfg. Inc’s liability is limited to the repair or replacement of units, which we agree are defective and will entertain no claims
for consequential damages of any nature.
Assess the dimensioins
of your project using this
diagram. Projects may
require division into
panels, for ease of
transport, installation and
regular maintenance.
Serrated Aluminum is economical and
easily maintained, indented serrations
provide slip-resistance.
FM-5  Aluminum Mat
Durable fusion-bonded cut-pile carpet
inserts provide durable, slip and
moisture resistant footing.
FM-8  Carpet Mat
Serrated Lanel® vinyl slip-resistant tread
inserts provides a sure-footed surface.
FM-4  Vinyl Mat
FINISHES FRAME
CLEAR ANODIZED BRONZE ANODIZED MA
•• •• •• •• ••
MC SF
FINISHES FRAME
CLEAR ANODIZED BRONZE ANODIZED MA
•• N/A •• •• ••
MC SF
FINISHES FRAME
CLEAR ANODIZED BRONZE ANODIZED MA
•• •• •• •• ••
MC SF
V-01
Black